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I I France
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Vertical World Cup (z¢)

Racer

JACQUEMOUD,
Matheo

BOSCACCI,
Michele

ANTONIOLI,
Robert

ROTTMOSER,
Josef

GACHET, Pierre-
frangois
CARDONA COLL,
Nil

TISSIERES ,
Alan
WEISSKOPF,
Martin

GIRARD, Steven

LITVA], Marek
VIRET, Léo

LAUTENBACHER,

Toni

ARENY
BERNABE,
Xavier

GARDET, Cyrille
REITER, Philipp
HIRSCH, Idris

ROHRINGER,
Daniel

MOTTIEZ, Robin
SALAMIN, David
ZAPATER

BARGUES, Genis

ISLITZER,
Martin

MASSET,
Gauthier

SALMON,
Morgan

< X X XXX X

=<

SENIOR ESPOIR

SENIOR ESPOIR

SENIOR ESPOIR

SENIOR ESPOIR

SENIOR ESPOIR

SENIOR ESPOIR

SENIOR ESPOIR

SENIOR ESPOIR

SENIOR ESPOIR

SENIOR ESPOIR
SENIOR ESPOIR

SENIOR ESPOIR

SENIOR ESPOIR

SENIOR ESPOIR
SENIOR ESPOIR
SENIOR ESPOIR

SENIOR ESPOIR

SENIOR ESPOIR
SENIOR ESPOIR

SENIOR ESPOIR

SENIOR ESPOIR

SENIOR ESPOIR

SENIOR ESPOIR

280

252

205

162

156

139

115

105

101
97

81

63

60
60
55

46

42
36

33

30

30

28

99.46

98.80

97.98

94.40

91.36

91.75

94.31

88.11

91.65

86.41
91.06

88.78

73.10

92.66
92.41
92.68

88.36

87.57
88.23

85.47

87.11

81.65

86.28

Race

count

2
3
2
2

926
1053
1047

953

990
1022

566

1158

651
669

1246

1204

1096
1091
92

567

1097
1020

1074
565

1275

698



24 B Siovenia
25 - Norway

2 6 == United
States

MIHELIC, Luka M SENIOR ESPOIR 28 81.19
JOHANNESSEN,

Hakon Klerud M SENIOR ESPOIR 26 77.70
BURGUNDER, M SENIOR ESPOIR 24 71.54
Mateusz

For any information, please contact Alain LANXADE, ranking@ismf-ski.org

ISMF : The International Ski Mountaineering Federation, www.ismf-ski.org
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